
S. 

No

Company 

Name
Head and Addressq E-mail ID

1

Agriculture 

Insurance 

Company 

(AIC)

Shri A.K. tondon, Chairman-cum- 

Managing Director, Agriculture 

Insurance Company of India Ltd. 

(AIC), Ambadeep, 13th Floor, K.G. 

Marg, New Delhi-110001

tandona@nic.in Rajeevc@aicofindia.com 

ssaxena@aicofindia.com 

ajays@aicofinda.com

2
ICICI-

Lombard

Shri Bhargav Das Gupta, MD & CEO, 

ICICI-Lombard General Insurance 

Company Ltd. ICICI Lombard house, 

414, Veer Savarkar marg, Near Siddhi 

Vinayak Temple Prabhadevi, Mumbai-

400025.

umesh.mongia@icicilombard.com

3
HDFC-

ERGO

Shri Ritesh Kumar, Managing Director, 

HDFC-ERGO General insurance 

Company Limited, 6h Floor, Leela 

Business Park, Andheri-Kurla Road, 

Andheri (E), Mumbai-400059

ritesh.kumar@hdfcergo.com  

priya.kumar@hdfcergo.com  

nivedita.mandal@hdfcergo.com

4 IFFCO-Tokio

Shri Yogesh Lohiya, Managing 

Director, IFFCO-Tokio General 

Insurance Company Ltd. IFFCO 

Tower, 5th Floor, Plot No. 3 Sector 29 

Gurgaon-122001

ksoni@itgi.co.in

5 Chola MS

Shri S.S. Gopalarathnam, Managing 

Director, Cholamandalam MS General 

Insurance Company Ltd. Dare House, 

2nd Floor, No.2 NSC Bose Road, 

Chennai-600001.

sankarKS@cholams.murugappa.com

Shri alok Shukla, Head-Rural Business, 

Tata-AIG General Insurance Company 

Ltd. A-501, 5th Floor, Building No.4, 

Infinity park, Dindoshi, Malad (E), 

Mumbai-400097

Alok.shukla@tata-aig.com   

Girijesh.sharma@tata-aig.com  

ajayk.singh@tata-aig.com

Tata AIG General Insurance Company 

Limited. Lotus Towers, 1st Floor, 

Community Centre, New Friends 

Colony, New Delhi 110025

Ph 001-66563600                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Fax-01126930506

7
Future 

Generali

Shri K.G.Krishnamoorthy Rao, MD & 

CEO, Future Generali Indua Insurance 

Company Ltd. Indiabulls Finance 

Centre Tower-1, 12 & 15th Floor, 

Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone (W), 

Mumbai-400013.

charu.trehan@futuregenerali.in  

saurabh.srivastav@futuregenerali.in

Rakesh.jain@relianceada.com,

Details of Empanelled  Insurance Companies

6 TATA-AIG

8 Reliance GIC Shri Rakesh Jain, Executive Director & CEO,

Reliance General Insuance Company Ltd.,

Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor, Off.

Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East),

Mumbai 022-33031000

mailto:umesh.mongia@icicilombard.com
mailto:ksoni@itgi.co.in
mailto:sankarKS@cholams.murugappa.com
mailto:Rakesh.jain@relianceada.com


Vivek.Dhruga@relianceada.com

Milan.maheshwari@relianceada.com

9 Bajaj Allianz Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer, 

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company Ltd., 

GE Plaza, Airport Road, Yerwada, Pune-411006

Ashish.Agrawal01@bajajallianz.co.in

10 SBI GIC Shri Suresh Kumar, National Manager- Product 

Development, SBI General Insurance Company 

Ltd., ‘Natraj’, 101, 201& 301, Junction of Western 

Express Highway & Andheri Kurla Road, 

Andheri (East), Mumbai-400069

Suresh.kumar@sbigeneral.in  

chinu.malhotra@sbigeneral.in

11 Rajiv.kumar@universalsompo.com

Naveen@universalsompo.com

Aseem.bansal@universalsompo.com

12 Shriram General 

insurance co.ltd 

Managing Director &CEO, Shriram General

Insurance Co. Ltd.,

sgi.jaipur@shriamgi.com

E-8 EPIP, RIICO Industrial Area, sgi.jaipur2@shriamgi.com

Sitapur, Jaipur- 302022 compliance@shriamgi.com

Rajasthan

13 United India 

Insurance 

Co.Ltd.,

Chairman-cum- Managing Director, milindkharat@uiic.co.in

United India Insurance Co.Ltd.,

24, Whites Road,

Chennai-600014

14 National 

Insurance 

Co.Ltd.,

Chairman-Cum -Managing Director, cmd@nic.co.in

National Insurance Co.Ltd.

3, Middleton Street,

Kolkata-700071

15 Oriental 

Insurance 

Co.Ltd.,

Chairman- cum Managing Director , aksaxena@orientalinsurance.co.in,

Oriental Insurance Co. Ltd., vedprakash.dgm@orientalinsurance.co.in

Oriental House, A-25/27,

Asif Ali Road, 

New Delhi-110002

Universal 

Sompo

Chief Marketing Officer, Universal Sompo 

General Insurance Company Ltd., Unit No. 401, 

4th Foor, Sangam Complex, 127, Andheri Kurla 

Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai- 400059

8 Reliance GIC Shri Rakesh Jain, Executive Director & CEO,

Reliance General Insuance Company Ltd.,

Reliance Centre, South Wing, 4th Floor, Off.

Western Express Highway, Santacruz (East),

Mumbai 022-33031000

mailto:Dhruga@relianceada.com
mailto:Suresh.kumar@sbigeneral.in
mailto:Suresh.kumar@sbigeneral.in
mailto:Rajiv.kumar@universalsompo.com
mailto:Naveen@universalsompo.com
mailto:sgi.jaipur@shriamgi.com
mailto:sgi.jaipur2@shriamgi.com
mailto:compliance@shriamgi.com
mailto:aksaxena@orientalinsurance.co.in


16 New India 

Assurance 

Co.Ltd.,

Chairman- cum- Managing Director, cmd.nia@newindia.co.in

New India Assurance Co.Ltd., cmd.sectt@newindia.co.in

87, M.G. Road, Fort, gsrinivasan@newindia.co.in.

Mumbai- 400 001

mailto:cmd.nia@newindia.co.in
mailto:cmd.sectt@newindia.co.in


Tel Nos. (Mobile and 

officer/Fax)

46869813/15(F) 46869800/822 

(Reception) Shri Rajeev 

Chaudhary (9958178844)                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Shri M.K.Poddar (9971284084) 

Shri A.Ghosh, (9999913402)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Shri S.S.Saxena (7838333237)

Shri Umesh Mongia 

(9873076446)

Mrs. Nivedita Mandal 

(9711309325)  Ms, Priya Sampath 

Kumar (9930266025)

Shri Kunal Soni 9818599669(M) 

0124-2577923/24/25(Fax)

shri Nitin gupta (9711979814) 

Ms.Geetika Kaushal 

(9716936530)

Shri Alok Shukla 9819015281                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Shri Ajay.K.Singh (8860275533)

Ms. Charu Trehan (9899363952)   

Shri Saurabh Sirivastava 

(88602755330

Shri Eakesh Jain (9320048933)

Details of Empanelled  Insurance Companies



Shri Milan Maheshwari 9330044044,

Sh. Ashish. Agrawal (01 9953826419)  Sh. 

Abhijit Nandode 8826626161

Shri Suresh Kumar- National Manager

Product Development

8879634536,MS.Chinu Malhotra

8588805974 Sr. Executive 

Rajeev 09004079234

Naveen 07738151056

Aseem  9871344122

Shri Miland Kharat

Shri K Sanath Kumar,

Dr. A. Saxena,



Shri G. Grinivasan, 


